
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 

OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
3/1/25 Sat. 7th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1108 1108 1109 1109 1110 1110 1111 1111 1111 1111 1112 
3/2/25 Sun. 8th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1128 1128 1131 1131 1131 1132 1132 1132 262 1133 262 
3/3/25 Mon. 8th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1148 1149 1150 1150 1151 1151 1152 1153 1153 1153 1154 
3/4/25 Tue. 8th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1170 1170 1172 1172 1173 1173 1174 1174 1175 1175 1175 
3/5/25 Wed. Ash Wednesday VOL2 1459 1459 1461 1461 1462 1462 53 54 54 54 55 
3/6/25 Thu. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1574 1575 1576 1576 1577 1578 62 62 62 62 63 
3/7/25 Fri. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1593 1593 1595 1595 1596 1597 70 70 71 71 71 
3/8/25 Sat. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1611 1611 1613 1613 1614 1614 79 79 79 80 80 
3/9/25 Sun. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1087 1088 1089 1089 1091 1091 89 89 89 89 90 
3/10/25 Mon. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1107 1107 1108 1109 1109 1110 98 98 98 98 99 
3/11/25 Tue. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1126 1126 1127 1128 1129 1129 106 107 107 107 107 
3/12/25 Wed. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1146 1146 1147 1148 1148 1149 115 116 116 116 117 
3/13/25 Thu. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1162 1162 1164 1164 1165 1165 124 124 125 125 125 
3/14/25 Fri. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1180 1180 1182 1182 1184 1184 132 133 133 133 133 
3/15/25 Sat. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1200 1200 1201 1201 1202 1203 141 141 142 142 142 
3/16/25 Sun. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1220 1220 1223 1223 1224 1224 152 152 152 152 153 
3/17/25 Mon. St. Patrick VOL2 1241 1242 1244 1244 1245 1245 162 162 162 162 163 
3/18/25 Tue. St. Cyril of Jerusalem VOL2 1263 1263 1264 1265 1266 1266 170 170 171 171 171 
3/19/25 Wed. St. Joseph, Husband of Mary VOL2 1724 1088 1724 1089 1724 1091 1724 1725 1725 1725 1726 
3/20/25 Thu. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1306 1306 1308 1308 1309 1309 188 188 188 188 189 
3/21/25 Fri. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1325 1325 1327 1327 1329 1329 197 197 197 197 198 
3/22/25 Sat. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1345 1346 1347 1347 1349 1349 205 205 205 206 206 
3/23/25 Sun. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1365 1365 1366 1366 1368 1368 215 215 215 215 216 
3/24/25 Mon. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1383 1383 1384 1385 1386 1386 224 225 225 225 225 
3/25/25 Tue. Annunciation VOL2 1748 1088 1748 1089 1748 1091 1749 1749 1749 1750 1750 
3/26/25 Wed. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1421 1422 1423 1424 1424 1425 242 242 242 243 243 
3/27/25 Thu. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1440 1440 1441 1442 1443 1443 251 251 252 252 252 
3/28/25 Fri. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1459 1459 1461 1461 1462 1462 259 259 260 260 260 
3/29/25 Sat. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1477 1478 1479 1479 1480 1480 267 268 268 268 269 
3/30/25 Sun. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1497 1497 1500 1500 1501 1501 277 277 278 278 278 
3/31/25 Mon. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1517 1517 1519 1519 1520 1521 288 288 289 289 289 
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